
Act D'mand Kontrols
Commercial & Residential Circulating Pumps
www.gothotwater.com

Aerosol Gas
Propellant Aerosol Gas
www.aerosolgas.com

AquaDesign
Lav Systems, Wash Fountains, Wash Basins, Shower Systems
www.aquadesignmfg.com

Armstrong Pumps
Commercial & residential pumps, Demand-based control, Digitalization, 
Fluid flow, and Heat transfer
www.armstrongfluidtechnology.com

Brasscraft
Angle Stops, Water & Gas Supply Lines
www.brasscraft.com

Brizo
Kitchen, Lavatory, Tub & Shower Faucets for residential and commercial 
use
www.brizo.com

Scale Blaster
Solutions for residential scale build up and commercial boiler 
applications
https://scaleblaster.com/

Delta Faucet Company
Kitchen, Lavatory, Tub & Shower Faucets for residential and commercial 
use
www.deltafaucet.com

Duravent
Commercial metal and plastic venting products
www.duravent.com

Duravit
German inspired, Luxury Washbasins, Shower Trays,
Toilets and Bathtubs
www.duravit.com

Eemax
High Efficient, electric tankless heaters for commercial and residential 
applications
www.eemax.com

Eran Industrial
Landscape, Commercial, Residential Lighting and Ceiling Fans.
www.eranindustrial.com

Flexcon
Pre-pressurized diaphragm expansion tanks
www.flexconind.com

Infinity Drain
Luxury Linear Shower and Indoor & Outdoor Trench Drain Systems
www.infinitydrain.com

Geberit
World leader in concealed systems for wall-hung toilets and fixtures
www.geberitnorthamerica.com

Insinkerator
Garbage disposals and Instant Hot Water Dispensers
https://insinkerator.emerson.com/en-us

Ideal Couplings
No-Hub Couplings
www.idealtridon.com

Kichler
Indoor Lighting, Outdoor Lighting, Landscape Lighting, Ceiling Fans
www.kichler.com

IPS Corp
Weld-On cements, Wash/Ice Maker boxes, AB&A, Tough Pans, Flood 
Stop, Test Plugs
www.ipscorp.com

Korky Repair
Toilet repair parts and accessories
www.korky.com

Kraus
Sinks, Faucets, and Accessories for the Kitchen and Bathroom
www.kraususa.com

Kusel
Custom made Stainless Steel Drainage Products
www.kuselequipment.com

Lift
Hard Hats, Eyeware, Gloves, Knee Protection, Hi-Viz Apparel
www.liftsafety.com

Little Giant
The leader in wastewater pumping across a variety of residential, industrial 
and commercial applications.
www.littlegiant.com

Medinah Power
Commercial, Residential, Indoor & Outdoor Lighting
https://www.medinahpower.com/

Peerless
Kitchen, Lavatory, Tub & Shower Faucets for residential and commercial 
use
www.peerlessfaucet.com

Pyro Shield
Pre Heat, Post Weld Heat Treat (PWHT)/Slow Cool Blankets Protective 
Insulation                                                                                                     
www.pyroshield.com

RayPak
Commercial Boilers and Water Heaters and Storage Tanks
www.raypak.com

Revent
Performance Value Ventilation Fans
https://reventfans.com

Rheem
Residential and Commercial water heating products, 
tank and tankless
www.rheem.com 

Sonetto Sinks
Stainless Steel Kitchen Sinks
www.sonettosinks.com

Ward Manufacturing
piping components used in thousands of installations worldwide
www.wardmfg.com

Western Pottery
Vitreous Chinaware Products, toilets and sinks
www.westernpottery.com

Wheeler Rex
Pipe Threaders, Pipe Cutters, PipeTools
www.wheelerrex.com

Representing These Top Manufacturers In Southern Nevada

Mega Western Sales 
O: 310-323-7900
F: 310-323-9421

Email: mws@megawestern.com 
Mega Western Sales 

175 Cassia Way, Ste A116, Henderson, NV 89014



NAME EXT EMAIL SPECIALTY** HOURS

Ana Escobar 244 aescobar@megawestern.com Delta/Liberty 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Amy Lozano 211 alozano@megawestern.com Armstrong/PPP 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Brandie Willis 209 bwillis@megawestern.com Armstrong/Mifab/Kusel/Raypak Parts 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Brian Fleming 302 bfleming@megawestern.com Bobrick/Metpar 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Damaris Lopez 247 dlopez@megawestern.com Commercial Quotes Manager 7:30 ‐ 4:00

Darlene Garcia 206 dgarcia@megawestern.com Ward/Charlotte/Uponor 7:30 ‐ 4:30

Denise Cervantes 271 dcervantes@megawestern.com Finish Line Quotes/Delta/Insinkerator 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Faviola Guillen 223 fguillen@megawestern.com Delta/Brasscraft/Inisnkerator/Kichler/Uponor 8:00 ‐ 4:30

Francisco Perez 242 fperez@megawestern.com Warehouse Manager 7:30 ‐ 6:00

Frank Perez 207 frank.perez@megawestern.com Armstrong/Raypak 9:00 ‐ 5:30

Gabriel Rodriguez 224 grodriguez@megawestern.com Mifab/Clerical 8:30 ‐ 5:00

George Rivera 222 grivera@megawestern.com Rheem/Eemax 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Hector Hernandez 202 hhernandez@megawestern.com Bobrick/Metpar 7:30 ‐ 4:00

Israel Vera 232 ivera@megawestern.com Clerical 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Jason Ray 204 jray@megawestern.com Rheem/IPS/Eemax 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Jazmine Gonzalez 303 jgonzalez@mega‐architectural.com Bobrick/Metpar 7:00 ‐ 3:00

Javier Gonzalez 225 javier.gonzalez@megawestern.com Brasscraft/Insinkerator/ Duravent 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Jessica Ortega 230 jortega@megawestern.com Operation Manager 8:30 ‐ 5:00

John Walsh 228 jwalsh@megawestern.com Rheem/Eemax/Insinkerator 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Leanne Atkinson 203 latkinson@megawestern.com Purchasing 7:30 ‐ 4:00

Leslie Gomez 262 lgomez@megawestern.com Raypak/Armstorng 8:00 ‐ 4:30

Lisa Sanchez 249 lsanchez@megawestern.com Brasscraft/Delta 7:30 ‐ 4:00

Priscilla Ye 258 pye@megawestern.com Staff Accounting 9:00 ‐ 4:30

Ramon Perez 233 rperez@megawestern.com Rheem/Eemax/ ACT D'MAND 8:00 ‐ 4:00

Sabrina Perez 210 sperez@megawestern.com CRM Admin. 7:00 ‐ 3:30

Stefanie Gray 401 stefanie.gray@megawestern.com Charlotte Pipe/Ward 7:00 ‐ 4:00

Stephanie Sosa 220 ssosa@megawestern.com Shurjoint/Charlotte Pipe/Uponor/Kichler 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Suzette Villalobos 216 svillalobos@megawestern.com Armstrong/Raypak/Mifab/Shurjoint 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Tony Rodriguez 205 trodriguez@megawestern.com Finish Line Manager/Delta 7:30 ‐ 4:00

Vanessa Hurtado 231 vhurtado@megawestern.com Inside Sales Manager 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Vanessa Jones 238 vjones@megawestern.com Staff Accounting 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Victor Ordaz 221 vordaz@megawestern.com Delta/Brasscraft/Duravit/Geberit 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Wes Maidlow 245 wmaidlow@megawestern.com Armstrong/Eemax/ACT D'MAND/Mifab 7:30 ‐ 4:00

Xavier Gomez 212 xavier.gomez@megawestern.com Shurjoint/Quickfitting/Mifab 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Yajahira Ventura 246 yventura@megawestern.com Rheem Parts/ACT D'MAND 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Yoselyn Valle 215 yvalle@megawestern.com Delta/Brasscraft/Duravit/Kichler 8:30 ‐ 5:00

Mega Western Sales
8737 Dice Rd. 

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Ph: 310-323-7900    F: 310-323-9421

www.megawestern.com

Customer Service and Sale Support Team

** Specialist noted above are experts in these specific products along with standard customer service responsibilites


